
 

Evaluators – Osteofit 
(Last updated August] 2018) 

 
*Please ensure your evaluator has a current registration with BCRPA. You can confirm this by contacting 
the BCRPA office* 

 
 

City/Region First Name Last Name Email 

Burnaby Debbie Jessen djjessen@shaw.ca 

Chilliwack Carolyn Pinsent roypinsent@telus.net 

Delta Debbie Cheong dacheong@telus.net 

Delta/Richmond Donna Bishop dbishop@richmond.ca 

Delta Monica Thomson monicat@telus.net 

New Westminster Bernice Kovacevic jfkbnj5055@gmail.com 

Pitt Meadows Lori Briggs lobriggs@telus.net 

Salmon Arm Heather Stanton info@proactivefitness.ca 

Vancouver Melanie Galloway melanie@growingstrong.ca 

Vancouver Elizabeth Roy royelizabeth850@gmail.com 
Vernon Kerry Carlson Kerry.Carlson@interiorhealth.ca 
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